
бул. С
им

еоновско ш
осе

у
л

.
 
К

и
т

к
а
 
№

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

"ПАЗАРИ ИЗТОК" ЕАД

Пазар "СИМЕОНОВО"

Схема за поставяне на преместваеми обекти за търговски и обслужващи дейности

Л Е Г Е Н Д А:

Павилиони

Терени

Обществена тоалетна

Маси

Подвижно съоръжение

Паркинг

Складови клетки
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